

OD-28

ORDER SHEET

CS/343/1979

IA No. GA/1/1998 (Old No. GA/2578/1998),
GA/2/1998 (Old No. GA/435/1998),
GA/3/1999 (Old No. GA/863/1999),
GA/13/2004 (Old No. GA/2224/2004)

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SUPERINTENDENCE COMPANY OF INDIA (P) LTD.

-VS-

WESTERN BUILDING CORPORATION

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date: September 9, 2022.

Appearance:
Mr. D. Mitra, Adv.

The Court : On prayer of the learned Counsel for the flat owners,
the matter is adjourned.

Let the matter appear in the list after three months.

The department is directed to place the case record with all
connected applications on or before the returnable date.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

RS