

OD-3

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/96/2023
In CS/343/1979

SUPERINTENDENCE COMPANY OF INDIA(P)LTD
Vs
WESTERN BUILDING CORPORATION AND ORS

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR
Date : 16th June, 2023

Appearance :
Mr. D. Mitra, Adv.

The Court: By typographical error, certain corrections are to be made
as indicated.

Let the corrections be carried out and the corrected copy be uploaded
in the Website.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)

A Dey